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Serving Breakfast & LunchServing Breakfast & Lunch
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We accept all major credit cardsWe accept all major credit cards

...More Than Just Bagels...More Than Just Bagels



Good Morning Breakfast
(Served all Day)

Bagel Varieties:  Cinnamon/Raisin, Blueberry, Onion, Poppy, Salt, Everything, Wheat, Garlic

                                 Sesame seed, Cheddar, Plain, Egg, Bialys, LO-CARB, Chocolate Chip.

Bagels

Homemade Spreads
On a Bagel or by the pound

Breakfast Platters

Soup

Made Fresh Daily

Off the Grill

Lo-Carb
Fresh Bagel of choice 
w/Butter
w/Jelly
w/Butter&Jelly
w/Peanut Butter
w/Peanut Butter & Jelly
w/Cream Cheese (Reg or lite)
    add Butter
w/Cream Cheese & Jelly

$  .85
$  .60
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.80
$1.50
$1.65
$1.75
$1.25
$2.25
$2.50
$3.00

$2.50/Bowl

Bakers dozen (13) ______$6.60

w/Pork Roll, Sausage, Ham or Bacon
      w/Cheese
w/Egg & Potato
w/Egg white
     Extra Egg White
     add low fat cheese
w/Nova Salmon
   add Cream Cheese
          Lettuce & Tomato
w/Corned Beef Hash & Egg
  add Cheesew/Egg

   add Bacon, Taylor Ham or Sausage
   add Cheese
   xtra Meat, Cheese or Egg

$2.25
$2.50
$1.75
$1.75
$  .75
$  .50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.75
$3.25
$3.75

Pizza Burger
California Burger
Veggie Burger
Patty Melt on Rye
  w/Sauteed onions& melted cheese w/side order cole slaw

$3.75     $5.25
$3.75     $5.25
$3.95     $5.25
              $5.50

Hamburger
Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger

$2.95     $4.25
$3.45     $5.25
$4.25     $5.50

$5.50
$3.75
$4.95
$4.95

Two Eggs any Style, Home Fries w/Toast or Bagel
      add Bacon, Sausage or Ham
Three egg Omelet, Home Fries w/toast or Bagel
       w/Cheese
      add Bacon, Sausage or Ham

$2.99
$3.99
$3.75
$4.25
$5.50

Lox Cream Cheese
Strawberry Cream Cheese
Olive Cream Cheese

$2.50          $7.99
$2.50          $6.99
$2.50          $6.99

Vegetable Cream Cheese
Scallion Cream Cheese
Walnut Raisin Cream Cheese

$2.50            $6.99
$2.50            $6.99
$2.50            $7.99

On a Bagel  Per LB On a Bagel  Per LB

All of the Above can be served on your choice of Bagel, Hard Roll or Bread of your Choice, Add 50¢ for Lo-Carb

Deluxe Deluxe

All Burgers are 1/3 LB Fresh Sirloin

Western Omelet   (ham, swiss, onion, peppers)
French Toast (4slices)
      w/ham, sausage or bacon
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs w/toast or bagel



Classic Sandwiches

Mega Subs

Wrap Sandwiches

Garden Salads

Deli Sandwiches include a pickle & choice of: Potato Chips, Cole Slaw, Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad

* Provolone standard -white American or Swiss upon request
All cold subs come with the works unless otherwise specified

All wraps served with your choice of Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Chips and pickle

Grilled Chicken Breast
Grilled Chicken Club
Grilled chicken w/peppers and melted Provolone
Veggie or Plain Tuna
Boar’s Head Turkey or Chicken

$5.25
$5.95
$5.75
$5.25
$5.25

Roast Beef
Turkey Breast
Bologna & Cheese*
Tuna Fish
Boiled Ham & Cheese*
Boiled Ham Salami & Cheese*
All American
       (Turkey, Roast Beef, American)
All Italian
       (Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Prov.)

$4.25     $7.50
$4.25     $7.50
$3.75     $5.99
$4.25     $7.25
$3.99     $6.99
$3.99     $6.99
$4.25     $7.50

$4.25     $7.50

Small House Salad
Havana Garden 
   Fresh Romaine, Tomatoes, Green & Red Peppers, Carrots, Cucumbers & Celery
Caribbean
   Diced flamed  grilled chicken breast, avocado, Cilantro & sprouts on a bed of fresh greens
Cuban Nature
   Spring Mix, fresh romaine, avocado, sprouts, sunflower seeds, sun dried cranberries & tomatoes
Chef Salad
   Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey and Swiss combination on a bed of crisp greens
Add a scoop of homemade Tuna or Veggie Tuna
Caesar’s Salad
   w/Grilled chicken
Spinach Salad w/Grilled Chicken

All salads served with your choice of dressing and crackers by request

$3.25
$4.95

$5.95

$5.50

$6.25

$1.25
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50

Homemade Chicken Salad
Vegetarian
Shredded Beef
Buffalo Style Chicken
Turkey Club

$5.25
$4.95
$5.50
$5.25
$5.75

Salami & Cheese*
All Cheese (prov. White, American, Swiss)
Salad sub(no meat or cheese)
Philly Steak
Philly Steak w/cheese*
Philly Steak w/the works
                  (mushrooms, peppers, onion & cheese)

$3.99     $6.99
$3.99     $6.45
$2.99     $4.99
$3.99     $5.99
$4.50     $6.99
$4.95     $7.99

Prime Roast Beef
Roast Turkey
Smoked Turkey
Peppermill Turkey
Honey Turkey
Deluxe Ham
Tuna or Chicken Salad
Tuna Melt
Egg Salad

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.50
$5.25
$4.25

Bologna
Genoa Salami
Pastrami
Corned Beef
Muenster, Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone or Mozzarella
Grilled Cheese
        w/bacon
BLT
       Add Cheese to any sandwich

$3.50
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$3.50
$1.99
$2.99
$2.75
$  .50

Add Fries to any Sandwich ___________$1.00

Add Fries to any Sub ___________$1.00

Half : 8”  Full: 16”

Half        Full Half        Full

(Your Choice of Plain, Honey Wheat or Spinach)

Traditional Club Sandwiches - $6.50

ROAST BEEF & SWISS • TURKEY w/BACON • CHEESEBURGER
TUNA • CHICKEN SALAD w/BACON • HAM & SWISS

Includes Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo with French Fries & Cole Slaw



Caribbean Shakes

International Side

Panini Sandwiches

Desserts

Beverage

Mambo Mango..........Breeze Banana..........Strawberry Sunset..........Calypso (Banana & Strawberry)
Papaya Mama......Fuzzy Peach..........Very Berry

Cuban Sandwich 
A combination of Ham and Roast Pork on as sub roll with butter, mustard, Swiss and pickles press toasted to perfection

Steak Sandwich 
Marinated skirt steak in special spices grilled till just right with onion

Roast Pork Sandwich
Home baked roast pork, sliced thin on a sub roll, grilled to perfection

All our desserts are homemade

Beef Stew w/Potatoes
Chicken Fricassee

Skirt steak
Roast pork

all served with yellow or white rice, red or black beans and a side of Maduros or Yuca

Flan
Rice Pudding
Natilla
Fresh Fruit Salad (Seasonal)

$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00 Bowl

Lunch Special: $ 5.49

$4.95

$4.95

$4.75

$3.00

Side Orders
Coffee or Tea   
Espresso          
Cappuccino
Bottle Soda (20oz)
Bottled water      
Tropicana Juice
Tropicana smoothies
Chocolate milk
Fountain soda  
Snapple

Small $1.00   Medium  $1.25   Large  $1.50
                        Single$2.00 Double $3.25

                                                              $3.25
                                                              $1.25
                             Small $1.00  Large  $1.25

                                                               $1.50
                                                               $2.00
                                                               $1.50
                          Medium $1.25  Large $1.50

                                                               $1.25

Home Fries
French Fries
   w/Cheese
Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Taylor Ham
Corned Beef Hash
Rice
Beans
Maduros
Yuca

$1.75
$1.75
$2.50
$2.50
$2.95
$1.99
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

Tax Additional Where Applicable, Prices Subject to Change Without Notice
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