



Good Morning Breakfast



Bagel Varieties: Cinnamon/Raisin, Blueberry, Onion, Poppy, Salt, Everything, Wheat, Garlic Sesame seed, Cheddar, Plain, Egg, Bialys, LO-CARB, Chocolate Chip.

Bagels

Lo-Carb	\$.85
Fresh Bagel of choice	.60 \$
w/Butter	\$1.00
w/Jelly	\$1.00
w/Butter&Jelly	\$1.50
w/Peanut Butter	\$1.50
w/Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$1.80
w/Cream Cheese (Reg or lite)	\$1.50
add Butter	\$1.65
w/Cream Cheese & Jelly	\$1.75
w/Egg	\$1.25
add Bacon, Taylor Ham or Sausage	\$2.25
add Cheese	\$2.50
xtra Meat, Cheese or Egg	\$3.00



w/Pork Roll, Sausage, Ham or Bacon	\$2.25
w/Cheese	\$2.50
w/Egg & Potato	\$1.75
w/Egg white	\$1.75
Extra Egg White	\$.75
add low fat cheese	\$.50
w/Nova Salmon	\$4.95
add Cream Cheese	\$5.50
Lettuce & Tomato	\$5.75
w/Corned Beef Hash & Egg	\$3.25
add Cheese	\$3.75

Bakers dozen (13) _____\$6.60

All of the Above can be served on your choice of Bagel, Hard Roll or Bread of your Choice, Add 50¢ for Lo-Carb

Homemade Spreads

On a Bagel or by the pound

	On a Bagel	Per LB
Vegetable Cream Cheese	\$2.50	\$6.99
Scallion Cream Cheese	\$2.50	\$6.99
Walnut Raisin Cream Cheese	\$2.50	\$7.99

	On a Bage	l Per LB
Lox Cream Cheese	\$2.50	\$7.99
Strawberry Cream Cheese	\$2.50	\$6.99
Olive Cream Cheese	\$2.50	\$6.99

Breakfast Platters

Two Eggs any Style, Home Fries w/Toast or Bagel	\$2.99		3
add Bacon, Sausage or Ham	_ \$3.99 \$3.75	1 23	
Three egg Omelet, Home Fries w/toast or Bagel w/Cheese	_ \$3.73 \$4.25		1.1
add Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$5.50	100	_
-			

Western Omelet (ham, swiss, onion, peppers)_	\$5.50
French Toast (4slices)	_\$3.75
w/ham, sausage or bacon	_\$4.95
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs w/toast or bagel	_\$4.95



Made Fresh Daily_



\$2.50/Bowl

OFF the Grill

Deluxe

Hamburger
Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger
8

mburger	\$2.95	\$4.25
eese Burger	\$3.45	\$5.25
con Cheese Burger	\$4.25	\$5.50

		Deluxe
Pizza Burger	\$3.75	\$5.25
California Burger	\$3.75	\$5.25
Veggie Burger	\$3.95	\$5.25
Patty Melt on Rye		\$5.50

w/Sauteed onions& melted cheese w/side order cole slaw

All Burgers are 1/3 LB Fresh Sirloin

	Classic Jane
\$4.75	A CONSIGNATION OF THE
\$4.75 \$4.75	
\$4.73 \$4.75	

_ dwiches

Bologna	\$3.50
Genoa Salami	\$4.75
Pastrami	\$4.75
Corned Beef	\$4.75
Muenster, Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone or Mozzarella	_\$3.50
Grilled Cheese	\$1.99
w/bacon	_\$2.99
BLT	\$2.75
Add Cheese to any sandwich	_\$.50

Traditional Club Sandwiches - \$6.50

\$4.75 \$4.75

\$4.50

\$5.25

\$4.25

Prime Roast Beef. Roast Turkey_ Smoked Turkey Peppermill Turkey_

Honey Turkey_

Tuna or Chicken Salad.

Deluxe Ham_

Tuna Melt_

Egg Salad

ROAST BEEF & SWISS • TURKEY w/BACON • CHEESEBURGER TUNA • CHICKEN SALAD w/BACON • HAM & SWISS Includes Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo with French Fries & Cole Slaw

Add Fries to	any Sandwich	\$1.00

Deli Sandwiches include a pickle & choice of: Potato Chips, Cole Slaw, Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad Μεσα ιηρι

	Half	Full
Roast Beef	_\$4.25	\$7.50
Turkey Breast	\$4.25	\$7.50
Bologna & Cheese*	\$3.75	\$5.99
Tuna Fish	\$4.25	\$7.25
Boiled Ham & Cheese*	\$3.99	\$6.99
Boiled Ham Salami & Cheese*	\$3.99	\$6.99
All American	_\$4.25	\$7.50
(Turkey, Roast Beef, American)		
All Italian	_\$4.25	\$7.50
(Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Prov.)		



	Half	Full
Salami & Cheese*	_\$3.99	\$6.99
All Cheese (prov. White, American, Swiss)	_\$3.99	\$6.45
Salad sub(no meat or cheese)	\$2.99	\$4.99
Philly Steak	_\$3.99	\$5.99
Philly Steak w/cheese*	_\$4.50	\$6.99
Philly Steak w/the works	_\$4.95	\$7.99
(mushrooms, peppers, onion & cl	heese)	

Add Fries to any Sub \$1.00

* Provolone standard -white American or Swiss upon request All cold subs come with the works unless otherwise specified

Urap Sandwiches (Your Choice of Plain, Honey Wheat or Spinach)

Grilled Chicken Breast	_\$5.25
Grilled Chicken Club	_\$5.95
Grilled chicken w/peppers and melted Provolone	_\$5.75
Veggie or Plain Tuna	_\$5.25
Boar's Head Turkey or Chicken	_\$5.25



Homemade Chicken Salad	\$5.25
Vegetarian	\$4.95
Shredded Beef	\$5.50
Buffalo Style Chicken	\$5.25
Turkey Club	\$5.75

All wraps served with your choice of Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Chips and pickle

Garden Jalads

Small House Salad	\$3.25
Havana Garden	\$4.95
Fresh Romaine, Tomatoes, Green & Red Peppers, Carrots, Cucumbers & Celery	
Caribbean	\$5.95
Diced flamed grilled chicken breast, avocado, Cilantro & sprouts on a bed of fresh greens	
Cuban Nature	\$5.50
Spring Mix, fresh romaine, avocado, sprouts, sunflower seeds, sun dried cranberries & tomat	toes
Chef Salad	\$6.25
Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey and Swiss combination on a bed of crisp greens	
Add a scoop of homemade Tuna or Veggie Tuna	\$1.25
Caesar's Salad	\$4.95
w/Grilled chicken	\$6.50
Spinach Salad w/Grilled Chicken	\$6.50

All salads served with your choice of dressing and crackers by request

